

# TOWN OF HOPEDALE

78 Hopedale Street - P.O. Box 7 Hopedale, Massachusetts 01747

Tel: 508-634-2203 Fax: 508-634-2200 Email: ssette@hopedale-ma.gov

Board of Selectmen Robert P. Burns, Chm. Janet Orff Jacaruso Sandra Biagetti Town Coordinator Steven A. Sette

# BOARD OF SELECTMEN AGENDA May 5, 2014

Call to order 7:00 pm

#### **Consent Items**

- 1. Regular Minutes March 31, 2014
- 2. Regular Minutes April 7, 2014
- 3. Executive Session Minutes April 7, 2014
- 4. Regular Minutes April, 2014
- 5. Regular Minutes April 22, 2014
- 6. Executive Session Minutes April 22, 2014

### Correspondence

## **Appointments and Resignations**

1. Appointment of Richard Bennett to Firefighter/Paramedic

### **New Business**

- 1. Approve Warrant for Annual Town Meeting May 20, 2014
- 2. Open Warrant for Special Town Meeting June 17, 2014
- 3. Hopedale Country Club Non-Sunday Entertainment License

#### **Old Business**

1. Classification & Compensation Study update on Compensation recommendations

Other topics not reasonably anticipated by Chair 48 hours before meeting

Coordinator News

Adjourn